LED FLOOD LIGHT
30-200W
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE                                         220-240V
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
5000K
RATED LIFETIME                              50,000hrs
BODY COLOUR Black
LED Nichia
DRIVER Meanwell
IP RATING IP65
BEAM ANGLE 75X135°
CRI 80
INCLUSIONS Mounting Bracket
MODEL POWER LUMEN
PFL30-5000 30W 3600
PFL60-5000 60W 7200
PFL80-5000 80W 9600
PFL100-5000 100W 12000
PFL150-5000 150W 18000
PFL180-5000 180W 21600
PFL200-5000 200W 24000
DARKSTAR MODELS
GET IN TOUCH
5 YEAR WARRANTY
LED Leaders  –  Environmentally Friendly - Make the smart switch LM80 / TM21 / ISTMT / LM79 / EMC / LVD
primsal.com